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GLC. Achensee - Brutto- Nettoergebnisse, 5.06.2019
Ergebnisse: Turniere

Rang
\[]1 (o]

11

10
13
34
45

23

15
27
16
66
28
37
19
56
91
51
14
22
47
64
62
44

21

Spieler
Rizzi Oswald
Leutgeb Gerhard
Nindl Hugo
Eberl Josef
Hanser Peter
Strasser Manfred
Kroll Hubert
Payr Josef
Ausserladscheider
Johann
Wieser Robert
Moigg Ferdinand
Votter Hermann
Greber Hans
Zoller Anton
Doff-Sotta Gerd
Weber Wolfgang
Hinterholzer Rudi
Pigneter Rudolf
Erhart Peter
Sauer Reinhold
Werlberger Matthaus
Gasser Erwin
Hasenohrl Sandor
Adams David
Laucher Anton

Reichkendler

Hcp

-5.6

14

-11.
9

-10.
4

-11.
.

7.2

-11.
1

-10.
1

-12.
6

-10.
8

-6.4
-10

17.
1

-14.
2

-11.
2

-10.
6

-11.
6

-16.
2

-15.
3

-18.

Heimatclub

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Achensee

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Achensee

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiihel

Naturpark GC Brand

GC Mieminger Plateau
Bludenz-Braz

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-

Aurach
Golf & Countryclub

Larchenhof

GC Achensee

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

GC Urslautal

Punkte
Brutto

30

29

28

28

27

24

23

22

22

22

22

21

21

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

Punkte
Netto

36

40

36

35

32

31

33

37

35

33

35

28
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31

34

29

26

30
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34
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29

29

31

34

36
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GC.
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GC.
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Rang
Brutto

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

REN]
Netto

18

50
57
43
32
90
24
93
60

74

116

29

17
58
59
12
110
26
20
72
36

83

Spieler

Hermann
Stricker Alfred

Reicht Gerhard
Haid Peter
Buchinger Klaus
Aichner Hans Karl
Amann Fritz
Scharler Franz
Reinard Hans
Knoll Manfred
Reich Peter
Dengg Franz
Kréss Reinhard
Raggl Thomas
Rief Giinther
Huber Erwin
Rovagnati Anton
Peter Reinhard
Fuchs Hans
Eigentler Richard
Egger Jakob
Fankhauser Josef
Keiler Helmuth
Loidl Rudolf

Ode Benedikt
Hauer Giinther

Sief Arthur

Hcp

6

-16.
4

-20.
1

11
3

11,
5

-14.
2

13,
;
9.2
17.
4

11
1

11,
9

-20.
-19.
-14.
-12.
-21.
-7.3
-18.
-17.
-13.
-18.

-12.

Heimatclub

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-

Aurach
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Naturpark GC Brand
GC Mittersill
Rasmushof

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls
Bludenz-Braz

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Zillertal Uderns

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Achensee

Punkte
Brutto

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

Punkte
Netto

34

37

30

29

31

32

26

33

25

29

27

41

19

37

32

37

34

29

29

36

22

33

34

28

32

26
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Rang
Brutto

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

REN]
Netto

94

39

55

33

53

41

31

85

40

70
89
67

78

104
97
98
82
65
54
92
25
76
61
95

109

Spieler
Kriegl Albert
Gamsjager Wilfried
Mauracher Alois
Offermanns Rolf
Daxerer Peter
Topfer Norbert
Koller Bernhard
Walser Peter

Mayer Helmuth

Steger Ernst
Eberharter Josef
Lindner Andre
Rasp Helmut
Medwed Gerhard
Binder Othmar
Begle Josef

Egg Bernd
Schuchter Harald
Told Egidius
Baumgartner Franz
Huntemann Horst
Oberlechner Franz
Schermann Werner
Gruber Christian
Steinlechner Eduard

Ruech Wolfgang

Hcp
-13.
17.
-14.
-16.
-18.
-20.
-19.
-17.

-20.

15.
12
-18.
-15.
-28.
-12.
15
-13.
14,
-19
-18.
7.
23
-16.
18
-20.

14,

Heimatclub
GC Achensee
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Achensee
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Achensee
GC Mieminger Plateau
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Naturpark GC Brand
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Achensee
Golfclub Oldenburger Land
eV.

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Mieminger Plateau

Punkte
Brutto

14
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14

14
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13

13

13

13

13

12

12
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12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Punkte
Netto
25
31
29
32
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31
32

26

31

28

26

28

27

39

24
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27
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25

33

27

29

25

23



Turnier

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

GC.
Achensee

Rang
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

REN]
Netto

103

99

84

114

75

38

30

77

87

88

81

80

86

35

52

4

73

96
46
48
42
106
105
71
69

101

Spieler
Jenni Elmar
Unger Michael
Reimer Dietrich
Paulweber Franz
Ehrlich Horst
Geisler Johann
Posch Josef
Niederkircher Hugo
Ryser Kurt
Hofer Helmut
Bechter Erwin
Knoll Karl
Wenter Kurt
Stenz Rudolf
Gruber Josef
Vorderegger
Gotthard
Schwemlein
Emmerich
Schwienbacher
Werner
Voigt Rudolf
Bracke Pieter-Paul
Hild Manfred
Kals Peter
Fankhauser Herbert
Platzer Karl

Findl Johann

Hofherr Rigobert

Hcp

-16.
15,
17
21.
-23,
-26.

-21.

-20.
-20.
24,
24,
18.
-18
-23.
-27.

-19.

Heimatclub

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Achensee

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Golf Club Payerne
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Naturpark GC Brand

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Innsbruck-Igls
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-
Kaprun-Saalbach-
Hinterglemm

GC Innsbruck-Igls
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Achensee

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Punkte
Brutto

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Punkte

Netto

24

24

26

19

27

31

32

27

26

26

27

27

26

32

30

38

27

25

31

30

31

23

23

28

28

24
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Rang

Brutto
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120

REN]
Netto
79
102
115
63
108
68
112
100
107
117
119
49
111
118

113

120

Spieler
Hausberger Peter
Trenkwalder Hubert
Boele Peter
Senn Hannes
Stock Helmut
Stix Robert
Baumgartner
Reinhard
Mairhofer Giinther
Hausberger Hanns
Polzelbauer Hans
Geiselhart Adolf
Mader Hans
Kurz Johann
Rauner Heinz

Stadler Josef

Mazagg Werner

Hcp

-19.
3

-23.
4

-18

-25.
1

-16.
5

-24.
9

-25.
9

-22.
-20.

-19

Heimatclub
GC Mieminger Plateau
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Urslautal

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Zillertal Uderns
Rasmushof

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Achensee

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Mieminger Plateau

Punkte
Brutto

Punkte

Netto

27

24

19

29

23

28

22

24

23

18

16

30

22

16

20

13



